2VFB50-6.16-7W
Pressure Vacuum
Specifications
Model 2VFB50-6.16-7W Accessories
Phase 3 Inlet Filter F-67
Voltage 200~240/ 400~480 Inlet Filter/ Silencer FS-67
Frequency (Hz) 60 Inline Vacuum Filter IVF-67
Rated Output (HP) 6.16 Pressure Relief Valve PRV50
Rated Current (Amps) 14.8~16.2 / 8.7~9.1 -Setting (in. H2O) 180
Max. Pressure (in. H2O) 189 Vacuum Relief Valve VRV50
Max. Vacuum (in. H2O) 165 -Setting (in. H2O) 156
158 Silencer 1-1/2” VFY026A
Noise Level dB (A) 77
Weight (lbs.) 106
19.5” (495.4) 14.65” (372)
7.86” (199.6)
PG21
6.
87
”
(1
74
.6
)
1.
89
”
(4
8.
1)
1.83”
(46.5)
3.83”
(97.3)4.53” (115)6.67” (169.3)
4-M8*1.25
3.25”
(82.5)
4.57” (116)
13
.5
6”
 (3
44
.5
)
0.
96
”
(2
4.
3)
(Ø
20
0)
, 3
-M
8*
1.
25
6.1” (155)
8-M8*1.25
2-NPSC 2”
(82.5)
3.25”
2.36” (60)
10.24” (260)
11.65” (296)
0.
16
”
(4
)
0.55”
4-(Ø14)
5.
67
”
(1
44
)
16.2”  (411)
PG21
1.83”
(46.5)
Pr
es
su
re
 (i
n
H
2O
)
200
180
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
Flow (CFM) 50Hz
60Hz
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160
Pr
es
su
re
 (i
n
H
2O
)
180
160
140
120
100
80
60
40
20
0
Flow (CFM) 50Hz
60Hz
0 20 40 60 80 100 120 140 160 180
Fuji Electric Corp. of America
47520 Westinghouse Dr., Fremont, CA 94539
RoHS
Compliant